Breisgau Triathlon
Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rank Name Club Nation Gender Category StNr Swim  Bike Run Time
1 Marc Dilsen ProTeam Mohrenwirt GER M 1 M30 1 10 0:27:49 2:02:51 1:19:57 3:52:49
2 Elias Schipperges SV Nikar Heidelberg GER M 2 M25 138 0:27:52 2:09:53 1:19:38 3:59:43
3 Manuel Sohr Tri Team Kaiserstuhl GER M 3 M20 11 0:27:47 2:06:26 1:24:16 4:00:31
4 Bjorn Laibacher Team Silla Hopp GER M 4 M30 22 0:27:59 2:11:35 1:23:14 4:05:31
5 Martin Diebold SSV Huchenfeld GER M 5 M25 27 0:29:49 2:10:15 1:23:43 4:05:50
6 Jochen Mdller SV Kirchzarten GER M 6 M40 13 0:28:52 2:10:00 1:24:34 4:06:10
7 Simon Sauter TB Cannstatt GER M 7 M30 36 0:28:00 2:19:03 1:18:06 4:07:40
8 Christian Fassler SKECHERS Performance Team / Pursuit Coaching Sul M 8 M25 3 55  0:30:47 2:19:09 1:18:53 4:11:28
9 Tobias Erbacher TriaTV Bad Mergentheim GER M 9 M25 4 53  0:32:08 2:16:24 1:22:16 4:13:45
10 Maximilian von Koch Nonplusultra Esslingen GER M 10 M30 4 140 0:27:52 2:18:53 1:31:20 4:21:00
11 David Albert Racextract GER M 11 M30 5 34 0:32:42 2:23:45 1:23:43 4:23:11
12 David Zipf TNB Malterdingen GER M 12 M50 1 30 0:31:28 2:18:42 1:32:03 4:24:49
13 Rolf Lautenbacher Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. GER M 13 M50 2 91  0:29:42 2:22:08 1:32:02 4:26:27
14 Simon Schlichenmaier Team Silla Hopp GER M 14 M30 6 5 0:33:16 2:23:27 1:27:49 4:26:36
15 Dave Scholz TG Biberach GER M 15 M30 7 129 0:32:12 2:19:43 1:32:44 4:29:04
16 Vincent Schipperges AUTO PETERS Team Nikar Heidelberg GER M 16 M25 59 0:28:01 2:20:03 1:39:15 4:30:16
17 Alexander Mackert Skiclub Karlsbad GER M 17 M40 2 100 0:31:26 2:25:50 1:31:34 4:31:20
18 Daniel lannetta TNB Malterdingen GER M 18 M25 6 4 0:33:02 2:20:29 1:36:11 4:32:07
19 Alexander Zugel TNB Malterdingen GER M 19 M25 7 32 0:29:20 2:27:56 1:33:04 4:32:52
20 Stefan Almeling Tri-Team Freiburg GER M 20 M50 3 35 0:27:59 2:22:02 1:40:12 4:33:44
21 Ralf Engemann VFL Michelstadt GER M 21 M45 1 151 0:34:53 2:20:43 1:35:02 4:34:00
22 Ulrich Bauer SV Ludwigsburg 08 GER M 22 M30 8 37 0:27:31 2:24:19 1:40:15 4:34:50
23 Jochen Lehmann LG-Geroldseck GER M 23 M30 9 93  0:39:26 2:23:24 1:28:55 4:36:16
24 Paul Ling SV Traisa GER M 24 M40 3 98 0:35:57 2:26:00 1:32:03 4:36:58
25 Matthias Rosenkranz Karlsruher Lemminge GER M 25 M50 4 120 0:32:11 2:28:55 1:34:58 4:39:58
26 Joshua Zipse TNB Malterdingen GER M 26 M20 2 31  0:31:11 2:35:29 1:32:19 4:41:43
27 Gabor Lengyel LG Hohenfels GER M 27 M40 4 96  0:33:23 2:26:40 1:39:02 4:42:33
28 Patrick Tokarz TSV 1862 Neuburg / Team Augenoptik Kreuzpeintner GER M 28 M30 10 137 0:32:19 2:24:25 1:42:44 4:43:11
29 Volkmar Roth Nonplusultra Esslingen GER M 29 M50 5 122 0:32:17 2:29:13 1:39:44 4:44:40
30 Matthias Mdller TV Riegel - Tri-Team2010 GER M 30 M30 11 106 0:34:35 2:29:28 1:39:31 4:45:57
31 Stefan Osterreicher GER M 31 M25 8 112 0:33:47 2:31:43 1:39:14 4:47:35
32 Christoph Knobelspies Team Silla Hopp GER M 32 M35 1 83 0:30:56 2:27:32 1:46:38 4:47:50



Breisgau Triathlon
Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rank
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Name

Frank Brunecker
Udo Mittelstadt
Patrick Metzger
Andreas Backes
Marion Hebding
Nadine Bucci
Bernd Hensle
Dominik Leinmiiller
Marcus Schaffer
Holger Mungenast
Paul Barth

Ulrich Wiillner
Daniel Mller
Christoph Edelmann
Mike Rosenkranz
Franck Terrin
Johannes Gest
Michael Hartweg
Felix Ehret
Torsten Pahl

Jorg Viehl

Roland Soltész
Philipp Johner
Raphael Renz
Stefan Eckrich
Daniel Zenklusen
Svenja Mann
Florian Bohler
Michael Feilner
Oliver Lang

Ralf Beier

Katrin Schnellmann

Club
Post-SV Tiibingen
Tri-Team Freiburg

Mombergathletics

SopremaTeam TSV Mannheim

SG Poseidon Eppelheim

TV Riegel - Tri Team 2010

Tria Schramberg e.V.

Powersports elV.

Schweizer Electronic Team Tria Schramberg
Team ultraSPORTS

AGENDA 2020

SV Kirchzarten
SG Rheinfelden
Asptt triathlon

Biathlon Arena Lenzerheide
TV Riegel - Tri-Team2010
SG Poseidon Eppelheim
TSG Reutlingen

Tria Schramberg

Tri-Team Freiburg

Tri VC Allschwil

TSG Klein Ostheim

Tri VCA Allschwil

RSV Rheinfelden

Tri-Team Freiburg

LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY / FUNactiv Seeend e.V.
ALV Mainz

X-Bionic Ladies Tri Team
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M50
M25
M55
W45
W40
M45
M25
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StNr
44
103
102
36
11
16
69
94
126
109
152
148
108
50
121
134
62
68
52
113
139
131
78
118
49
147
12
41
56
89
39
27

Swim
0:31:38
0:33:15
0:38:05
0:35:04
0:35:11
0:37:40
0:36:51
0:30:13
0:37:52
0:38:18
0:41:52
0:43:00
0:38:22
0:36:46
0:44:30
0:36:56
0:46:49
0:32:43
0:38:25
0:35:10
0:33:44
0:30:07
0:39:30
0:36:01
0:34:00
0:38:10
0:38:13
0:35:43
0:44:34
0:47:13
0:39:54
0:35:17

Bike
2:38:10
2:30:56
2:35:02
2:36:19
2:31:09
2:32:20
2:28:53
2:30:13
2:28:18
2:33:57
2:31:43
2:24:49
2:37:19
2:31:20
2:29:21
2:35:23
2:24:28
2:33:24
2:34:12
2:31:37
2:34:.01
2:35:19
2:33:52
2:36:09
2:36:21
2:34:25
2:44:43
2:30:01
2:30:11
2:33:21
2:38:11
2:40:27

Run
1:35:51
1:40:36
1:31:00
1:32:04
1:40:35
1:37:27
1:40:23
1:46:16
1:42:30
1:36:33
1:35:10
1:39:43
1:32:52
1:42:48
1:36:23
1:39:50
1:41:30
1:46:29
1:40:44
1:47:30
1:47:22
1:50:40
1:42:28
1:43:55
1:45:48
1:42:58
1:33:37
1:52:31
1:42:14
1:36:27
1:39:45
1:43:36

Time
4:48:43
4:48:51
4:49:30
4:49:51
4:49:57
4:50:11
4:50:18
4:50:19
4:51:45
4:52:04
4:52:27
4:52:31
4:53:45
4:54:49
4:54:52
4:55:20
4:55:39
4:56:20
4:56:51
4:57:50
4:58:37
4:59:11
4:59:51
4:59:59
5:00:01
5:00:28
5:00:55
5:01:24
5:01:35
5:01:40
5:02:27
5:02:46



Breisgau Triathlon

Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rank Name
65 Stephan Hanusek
66 Thomas Hiittlin
67 Klaus Herrmann
68 Christian Buch
69 Ralf Oberle
69 Jurgen Wagner
71 Mario Ruoff
72 Jens Maschmann
73 Stephan Rein
74 Felix Lang
75 CEDRICVOYOT
76 Lutz Straub
77 Pedro Leischwitz
78 Timo Diefenbacher
79 Frank Erdmann
80 Martin Cempirek
81 Peter Meillner
82 Mikael Sawatzki
83 Vincent De Murcia
84 Klaus Ulmer
85 Uwe Hartmann
86 Benedikt Herrmann
87 Tobias Linder
88 Anna Nagel
89 Sascha Edlbauer
90 Michael Haak
91 Mario Welte
92 Peter Zahn
92 Jurgen Herkert
94 Andreas Loffler
95 Reiner Becherer
96 Rudiger Kaltenmeier

Club

SV Tutschfelden

Time Out Training GmbH
SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon
SC Hofheim

TV Riegel

TV Riegel - Tri-Team2010

TSG Reutlingen

Tri-Team Kaiserstuhl
Genusslaufer Dreyeckland
Selestat Centre Alsace Triathlon
Tria Kayh

ASG Tria Hockenheim
Kraichgau Triathlon e.V.

Tria Echterdingen

Spomedis

SG Wantzenau Tri

DAV Ravensburg

MTG Mannheim Triathlon

TV Riegel - Tri-Team2010
Powersports Offenburg
Schénbuchrunners Waldenbuch
FC St. Pauli-Triathlon

MTB Team 2010

MTV Aalen

TV Heitersheim
PSV Offenburg
TV Forst Triathlon

Nation Gender
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Category
M40
M35
M60
M45
M45
M40
M30
M45
M25
M45
M40
M50
M55
M35
M55
M55
M40
M40
M45
M45
M55
M25
M35
W25
M40
M30
M40
M35
M60
M55
M55
M50
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76
72
155
153
142
124
149
117
90
141
133
95
48
54
45
101
125
47
138
154
73
97
25
51
66
143
145
70
99
38
80

Swim
0:39:21
0:38:16
0:35:16
0:37:04
0:36:57
0:41:21
0:42:03
0:34:04
0:37:55
0:39:20
0:32:06
0:33:53
0:41:27
0:32:42
0:39:36
0:39:50
0:34:39
0:41:43
0:37:57
0:39:59
0:41:33
0:43:33
0:37:51
0:39:25
0:44:09
0:36:28
0:46:54
0:37:48
0:35:32
0:39:20
0:37:54
0:37:51

Bike
2:33:05
2:43:10
2:28:32
2:36:53
2:36:44
2:35:18
2:34:32
2:47:15
2:44:31
2:33:30
2:30:31
2:39:39
2:33:43
2:39:29
2:35:38
2:31:38
2:41:.07
2:41:30
2:36:18
2:36:59
2:48:03
2:30:14
2:35:54
2:44:39
2:38:51
2:38:54
2:36:16
2:34:39
2:41:20
2:34:46
2:47.07
2:41:28

Run
1:47:21
1:39:53
1:58:45
1:47:29
1:50:24
1:46:22
1:47:44
1:42:15
1:40:24
1:49:20
2:02:28
1:52:25
1:50:58
1:53:51
1:47:54
1:54:36
1:51:41
1:43:55
1:53:42
1:52:40
1:38:31
1:56:47
1:58:40
1:48:40
1:50:00
1:57:28
1:47:06
2:02:49
1:58:09
1:59:52
1:52:27
1:58:46

Time
5:03:45
5:04:03
5:05:18
5:06:57
5:07:04
5:07:04
5:07:19
5:07:35
5:08:01
5:08:37
5:08:53
5:09:12
5:09:47
5:10:02
5:10:19
5:10:59
5:12:29
5:12:38
5:13:24
5:13:34
5:14:24
5:14:50
5:15:40
5:15:53
5:17:03
5:17:05
5:17:35
5:18:58
5:18:58
5:19:05
5:21:39
5:23:10



Breisgau Triathlon
Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rank
97
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104
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110
111
112
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114
115
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117
117
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Name

Christian Schmidt
Marco Geyer
Sascha Gimmler
Pascal Schucker
Christian Zanella
Dajana Holtzhausen
Ralf Miiller

Ralf Fischer

Axel Rothauszky
Markus Abt

Mario Kirn

Dieter Steidle
Sabine Apel
Thomas Natterer
André Thoma
Alexander Gabriel
Jil Schafer
Alexander Bieber
Christian Brickmann
Eduard Kohler
Karin Dufner
Lucas David Moreno Monsalve
Thomas Braunagel
Pia Galuschka
Norman Worne
Andrea Bernauer
Herbert Patsch
Christoph Nolte
Konstantin Thun
Markus Kahi
Stefan Lechner
Thorsten Frank

Club
Waldparkstompers

TNB Malterdingen

AGENDA 2020
PSKarlsruhe Triathlon
TriTV Lauingen

Tria Schramberg
TG Schémberg
Tria Echterdingen

SG Stern Gaggenau
DJK Singen
TV Riegel

Sport Rats eV

SC Onstmettingen
gekadu

Nativos Colombia
SG Stern Gaggenau
Tri Team Freiburg
Woérne GaLaBau

SSV Offenburg Triathlon

CaBa's CaBaNauTeN
Tri-Team Freiburg

TSV Baden Triathlon

Nation Gender
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GER
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GER
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Category
M50
M45
M45
M30
M30
W35
M35
M50
M40
M50
M35
M50
W55
M45
M40
M35
W18
M35
M35
M60
W55
M30
M45
W25
M35
W40
M60
M35
M20
M50
M50
M45

12
15
16
19
20

10
13
13
14
11
15

17

14

12

13

14

21

18

15

StNr
128
63
64
29
146
21
107
58
123
150
81
132
13
110
135
61
26
40
43
85
17
105
42
18
144
14

4 114

16

16
17
19

111
136
79
92
59

Swim
0:47:19
0:45:32
0:41:39
0:38:11
0:37:56
0:39:38
0:36:51
0:44.07
0:36:44
0:46:11
0:46:19
0:45:08
0:46:57
0:39:15
0:46:55
0:40:34
0:30:17
0:43:31
0:41:50
0:52:03
0:43:02
0:41:49
0:38:04
0:36:20
0:42:53
0:44:08
0:47:41
0:47:15
0:51:03
0:53:26
0:45:26
0:43:16

Bike
2:44:32
2:45:30
2:48:57
2:53:43
2:47:47
2:47:57
2:59:14
2:46:23
2:48:12
2:45:36
2:52:30
2:45:42
2:51:27
2:53:26
2:53:39
2:41:37
3:05:52
2:44:01
2:47:47
2:48:31
2:51:30
2:50:33
2:54:20
2:57:17
2:47:31
3:07:54
2:52:31
2:59:39
2:44:22
3:00:56
3:06:44
3:03:25

Run
1:47:34
1:51:20
1:51:37
1:51:21
1:55:25
2:01:09
1:51:42
1:58:28
2:07:06
1:56:17
1:51:59
2:00:59
1:53:59
2:03:03
1:55:06
2:15:39
2:02:36
2:10:46
2:09:19
1:57:33
2:07:03
2:09:21
2:11:06
2:12:32
2:16:22
1:59:14
2:10:14
2:06:18
2:16:29
2:01:52
2:02:00
2:10:52

Time
5:23:41
5:26:03
5:26:22
5:26:35
5:27:46
5:32:59
5:33:13
5:34:40
5:35:02
5:36:10
5:36:40
5:36:55
5:38:44
5:40:26
5:40:29
5:41:04
5:41:28
5:42:44
5:42:45
5:47.01
5:47:25
5:47:25
5:48:54
5:49:30
5:50:45
5:55:42
5:56:39
5:58:03
5:58:17
6:01:11
6:02:03
6:03:46



Breisgau Triathlon
Mitteldistanz - Gesamtwertung

Rank
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name

Thomas Jassmann
Jorg Holland-Letz
Johannes Herrmann
Uwe Schucker
Andreas Knogl
Christian Ringwald
Susann Hinz
Georg Hofferberth
Ulrich Kopf

Lisa Bischof
Julien Laemmel
Sabine Jopp

Klaus Fesenmeier

Club

DNF triMteam Broggingen
FV. Sportfreunde Forchheim
kein

Running Carrots

PSV Offenburg

RSC Bad Krozingen
Tri-Team Freiburg

MTG Mannheim Triathlon

Nation Gender

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER

M
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Category
M50
M45
M25
M55
M40
M35
W50
M65
M50
W25
M30
W50
M50

18
20
15

15
17
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7
75
71
130
84
119
20

1 74

19

22

20

86
15
88
23
57

Swim
0:51:05
0:40:41
0:53:13
0:47:59
0:47:09
0:47:44
0:47:36
0:58:24
0:51:35
0:46:29
0:51:07
0:47:32
0:46:42

Bike
3:01:31
3:11:02
2:53:15
3:05:01
2:58:32
2:50:23
3:18:43
3:04:01
3:12:33
3:14:27
3:03:56
3:23:32
3:24:00

Run
2:04:19
2:06:14
2:15:47
2:10:54
2:20:05
2:40:58
2:13:28
2:16:39
2:16:54
2:21:50
2:23:59
2:12:06
2:13:30

Time
6:03:46
6:05:04
6:06:07
6:08:24
6:11:37
6:23:18
6:24:59
6:25:53
6:27:44
6:28:05
6:28:10
6:29:26
6:30:05



